27 Kasim 2022 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

Atismi
1.BAS KISRAK
ZQANDNU HATUNU
3.INCESUHANIM
4 VERLOT
5.PARILTILIKIZ
6.SAHRANIN GULU
7 .SHATUN
8.YALNIZ SEN

(2]

0N O WN -

1.)81.500 ¢

Yas
3ydd
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3ykd

Deklareler

Maider/DHOW/Disi
2.)32.600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OYMAKBEY - BERZAH SULTAN
DEMIRDOVEN - REFIKA
CAVUSOGLU - MADRALI
KARAUZOM- ILLE DENMOH
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - CEYLANGULU
SAHSEHRIYAR- SAHRA YILDZI
TUNCSTAR- SHAMU
YALNZEFE- SENHA

Siklet
57
55
53
57
53
57
55
57

57 kg,
3.)16.300 ¢
Jokey Sahip
MCICEK SEVGI SELCUKOGLU
ALP.OLUK NAZMi FILIBELI
MGOL MUHITTIN INCESU
BMMRIK ADNAN KESKIN
C.YILMAZ TEYFIK ORAN
AKURUNDUK H.TARIK DIKENCIK
AINCI H.TARIK DIKENCIK
EAKTUG ADNAN KESKIN

izmir Hipdromu (6. Yanis Giinti)

1400 Kum
4)8.150 ¢
Antrendrii HP Son6Y.
S.CELIK 80
B.CELTIK 28 073465
U.AYBOGA 12 900008
ZTURGUL
D.TEKELI 29 8872
S.0zGUR 14 5800
S.0zGUR 11 000000
ZTURGUL 30



